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Women / 3 / Jr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Wang402
Airborne

9.650 9.450 9.3009.425 37.825
1 1 1 8 1 

1 

Lola Gantenbein441
Performance

9.225 9.200 9.4259.350 37.200
7 4 2T 4T 2 

2 

Mia Hunt447
San Mateo

9.100 9.175 9.6009.300 37.175
11 5 4 1 3 

3 

Olivia Wright418
Central Coast

9.375 9.050 9.5508.925 36.900
3 6 6 2 4 

4 

Anika Stray449
San Mateo

9.075 9.425 9.4008.900 36.800
12T 2 7T 6 5 

5 

Emer Gallagher438
Peninsula

9.250 8.750 9.5258.900 36.425
5T 10 7T 3 6 

6 

Morgan Son431
Gold Star

9.000 9.300 9.3758.675 36.350
14 3 12 7 7 

7 

Olivia Handa419
Champions Acad

9.200 8.775 9.1509.175 36.300
8 9 5 10T 8 

8 

Mihika Kini459
West Valley

9.550 8.000 9.2009.350 36.100
2 14 2T 9 9 

9 

Veronica Dick412
Cal Sports-Great Oak

9.150 8.975 9.0008.875 36.000
9 7 9 13 10 

10 

Arava Cherbinsky437
Pacific Coast

8.900 8.850 9.4258.775 35.950
15 8 10 4T 11 

11 

Albie Borovansky434
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 8.500 9.1508.575 35.475
5T 12 14 10T 12 

12 

Grace Zecchin416
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.075 8.550 9.1508.600 35.375
12T 11 13 10T 13 

13 

Olivia Langridge407
Bayshore Elite

9.300 8.175 8.8508.725 35.050
4 13 11 14 14 

14 

Frida Ramirez409
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.125 7.300 8.7508.450 33.625
10 15 15 15 15 

15 
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